
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B16-511

Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Design And Architecture of Software Systems  Zykov S.V.  T-108
Mon, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Functional Analysis  Korobkov N.V., Modyaev A.D.  V-416
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Software Development on UNIX  Ktitrov S.V.  V-103
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Elect Digital Dynamic Systems  Ktitrov S.V.  K-315
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Industry Workshop: occupational skills and experience of professional work, research

of complex technical systems  Ovsyannikova N.V.  K-315
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Statistical Methods of Data Processing  Trifonenkov A.V., Ramazanov R.N.

 K-315
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Optimal Management  Kolobashkina L.V.  V-416
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Mathematical support of nuclear power plants  Zagrebaev A.M.  K-923
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Methods of dynamic systems analysis  Ktitrov S.V.  K-315
Fri, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Sat, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Elect Unix Administration  Pivtoratskaya S.V.  K-807
Sat, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Game Theory and Operations Research  Konovalov R.V., Kulyabichev Y.P.

 K-310
Sat, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Game Theory and Operations Research  Kulyabichev Y.P., Konovalov R.V.

 K-302
Thu, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Industry Workshop: occupational skills and experience of professional work,

research of complex technical systems  Ovsyannikova N.V.  K-315
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Optimal Management  Kolobashkina L.V.  V-416
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functional Analysis  Modyaev A.D., Korobkov N.V.  V-418
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Design And Architecture of Software Systems  Zykov S.V.  K-714a
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Unix Administration  Pivtoratskaya S.V.  K-807
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Digital Dynamic Systems  Ktitrov S.V.  K-315


